
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2021 - 2022

Dr. Paula Hinton ex-officio 5064 phinton@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty
Dr. Helen Hunt (Director for Women's Center)5053 hhunt@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty
Dr. Julie Stepp 5042 jstepp@tntech.edu 2024 Faculty
Dr. Erica Bower 5052 ebower@tntech.edu 2024 Faculty

2024 Faculty
Ms. Lauren Neal 5066 lneal@tntech.edu 2023 Administrative
Ms. Amy Foster 5064 afoster@tntech.edu 2023 Clerical
Dr. Allen Driggers 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2023 Faculty
Ms. Stephanie Adams (chair) 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2023 Faculty
Ms. Cassandra Gronendyke 5166 cgronendyke@tntech.edu 2024 Administrative
Ms. Cindy Gates 5024 cgates@tntech.edu 2023 Clerical
Ms. Lelia Gibson 5023 lgibson@tntech.edu 2022 Administrative
Dr. Michelle Estes 5052 mestes@tntech.edu 2023 Faculty
Ms. Nicole Cook 5052 nacook@tntech.edu 2022 Faculty
Ms. Megan Atkinson 5066 matkinson@tntech.edu 2022 Faculty
Ms. Ashley Wright 5053 afwright@tntech.edu 2022 Clerical
Ms. Ramona Mayfield 5125 rmayfield@tntech.edu 2022 Clerical


